
600th Anniversary Calendar of Events

January - December 2023

We’re planning a year of special celebrati ons, and you’re invited!
A gold-stamped year of events, publicati ons, experiences and stories to inspire our community to 

connect, share and celebrate the Royal Lati n’s unique heritage as we celebrate our 600th year.

 

 Wednesday 18th January 2023 Anniversary Launch, Chantry Chapel, Buckingham

  

 Thursday 23rd February 2023  An Evening With Sam Baldock

 Saturday 25th March 2023  Boarders’ Reunion 

 Friday 21st April 2023   Head Boys/Girls/Headteachers & Deputi es’ Photocall
 

 Wednesday 3rd May 2023  Archive & Heritage Open Day

 Saturday 20th May 2023  Alumni Spring Reunion

 Saturday 17th June 2023  Alumni Summer Reunion

 Friday 23rd June 2023   Founders’ Day Celebrati ons

 Saturday 8th July 2023  600th Anniversary Family Garden Party*

 Saturday 30th September 2023 600th Anniversary Gold Gala Ball*

 Saturday 14th October 2023  Alumni Autumn Reunion 

  

 Monday 6th November 2023  Royal Lati n Photographic Exhibiti on & Book Launch

 Tuesday 14th November 2023 An Evening With Inspirati onal RLS Women in Leadership

 December dates tbc    Our 600th Christmas…

 

For further details: www.royallati n.org/600years
Events to take place at The Royal Lati n School, Chandos Road unless otherwise sti pulated. 

Entry to events is free, unless indicated with a * above. 
Tickets must be booked for all events - available to book from Autumn 2022.


